Region 3 - Midlands

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults

Dronfield Henry

] 0, 0,
Clayton, Daniel ] Fanshawe School 400 1 1 100% 100%
King Edwards
Kukreja, Karan School Camp Hill 2331 1 1 100% 100%
Birmingham
IS<and1kattu, Anirudh ]Sg}lll(r)rgie Grammar 400 1 1 100% 100%
King Edwards o o
Mesropyan, Hayk School Birmingham 1694 3 3 100% 100%
, King Edwards o o
Wong, Tristan School Birmingham 400 1 1 100% 100%
Quraishi, Ayaan Nottingham HSC 400 1 1 100% 100%
gg’g’rs}fs}‘andan Nottingham HS C 400 11 100% 100%
Dronfield Henry o o
Pearson, James Fanshawe School 0 0 100% 0%
King Edwards
Vaidyanathan, Sathya School Camp Hill 1846 1 1 100% 100%
Birmingham
Munshi, Aditya Nottingham HSA 2144 2 2 100% 100%
El Khoury, Alexander Nottingham HS A 1880 1 1 100% 100%
Lee, Richard Nottingham HSA 400 2 2 100% 100%
Bullough, Henry Nottingham HSA 400 1 1 100% 100%
Agrawal, Ansh King Edwards 1303 2% 3 83.33%  83.33%
School Birmingham
Wang, Susie Nottingham HSA 940 1% 2 75% 75%
Kolli, Eshwar R King Edwards 1075 2 3 66.67%  66.67%
School Birmingham
Amir, Zain King Edwards 1068 2 3 66.67%  66.67%
School Birmingham
Arlachova, Alexandra Nottingham HSA 1150 Ya 1 50% 50%
Merriman, Scott ~ LOUIRe Grammar gy qq 1 2 50% 50%
School
Dronfield Henry 1 o o
Thorp, Alexander Fanshawe School 0 /o 1 50% 50%
Drew, Oliver Nottingham HSB 0 Y2 1 50% 50%
Bowden, James Nottingham HSB 0 1 2 50% 50%
Golding, James Nottingham HSC 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Hurst, Kate Nottingham HS B 0 1 2 50% 50%
King Edwards
Alexander, Ryan School Camp Hill 0 Ya 1 50% 50%
Birmingham

Wood, Ethan Nottingham HS B 0 1 2 50% 50%



Name

Raghavan, Arjun
Thakar, Abhishek

Jayaprabu, Jaden
Sandhu, Manvith

Carver, Gabriel

Arlachova, Alexandra

Baig, Zayan
Maddison, Ben

Chen, Daniel Xingyu

Hubbard, Isaac

Nalabotu,
Viswamedha

Smith, Leon

Patel, Tanish

Skaria, Joel

Biloy, Georbin

Sunderland, Aimee
Abdelalim, Hussien
Kandikattu, Sai
Stapleton, Dean
Thathia, Ayaz

Senthil, Aarya
Gogia, Armaan

Team

Bourne Grammar
School

Nottingham HS A

King Edwards
School Birmingham

King Edwards
School Birmingham

Bourne Grammar
School

Nottingham HS B
Nottingham HS C
Nottingham HS C

King Edwards
School Camp Hill
Birmingham

Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe School

King Edwards
School Camp Hill
Birmingham

Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe School

Bourne Grammar
School

King Edwards
School Camp Hill
Birmingham

Bourne Grammar
School

Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe School

Nottingham HS C

Bourne Grammar
School

Nottingham HS B

Bourne Grammar
School

Nottingham HS B
Nottingham HS A

Performance Score Games

713
474

1635

-200

565
-400
-400

-400

-400

-400

-400

-400

-400

-400

-400
-400
1410
1422
-400

1023
1458

o O o o o o o

Including Excluding

Defaults Defaults

50%
50%
50%

33.33%

25%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

50%
50%
50%

33.33%

25%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%



