Region 3 - Midlands

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Clayton, Daniel J	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School	400	1	1	100%	100%
Kukreja, Karan	King Edwards School Camp Hill Birmingham	2331	1	1	100%	100%
Kandikattu, Anirudh S	Bourne Grammar School	400	1	1	100%	100%
Mesropyan, Hayk	King Edwards School Birmingham	1694	3	3	100%	100%
Wong, Tristan	King Edwards School Birmingham	400	1	1	100%	100%
Quraishi, Ayaan	Nottingham HS C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Hobbs-Iskandar, Zakary	Nottingham HS C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Pearson, James	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School	0	0	0	100%	0%
Vaidyanathan, Sathya	King Edwards School Camp Hill Birmingham	1846	1	1	100%	100%
Munshi, Aditya	Nottingham HS A	2144	2	2	100%	100%
El Khoury, Alexander	Nottingham HS A	1880	1	1	100%	100%
Lee, Richard	Nottingham HS A	400	2	2	100%	100%
Bullough, Henry	Nottingham HS A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Agrawal, Ansh	King Edwards School Birmingham	1303	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Wang, Susie	Nottingham HS A	940	1½	2	75%	75%
Kolli, Eshwar R	King Edwards School Birmingham	1075	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Amir, Zain	King Edwards School Birmingham	1068	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Arlachova, Alexandra	Nottingham HS A	1150	1/2	1	50%	50%
Merriman, Scott	Bourne Grammar School	1109	1	2	50%	50%
Thorp, Alexander	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Drew, Oliver	Nottingham HS B	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Bowden, James	Nottingham HS B	0	1	2	50%	50%
Golding, James	Nottingham HS C	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Hurst, Kate	Nottingham HS B	0	1	2	50%	50%
Alexander, Ryan	King Edwards School Camp Hill Birmingham	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Wood, Ethan	Nottingham HS B	0	1	2	50%	50%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Raghavan, Arjun	Bourne Grammar School	0	1	2	50%	50%
Thakar, Abhishek	Nottingham HS A	713	1	2	50%	50%
Jayaprabu, Jaden	King Edwards School Birmingham	474	1	2	50%	50%
Sandhu, Manvith	King Edwards School Birmingham	1635	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Carver, Gabriel	Bourne Grammar School	-200	1/2	2	25%	25%
Arlachova, Alexandra	Nottingham HS B	565	0	2	0%	0%
Baig, Zayan	Nottingham HS C	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Maddison, Ben	Nottingham HS C	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Chen, Daniel Xingyu	King Edwards School Camp Hill Birmingham	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Hubbard, Isaac	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Nalabotu, Viswamedha	King Edwards School Camp Hill Birmingham	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Smith, Leon	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Patel, Tanish	Bourne Grammar School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Skaria, Joel	King Edwards School Camp Hill Birmingham	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Biloy, Georbin	Bourne Grammar School	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Sunderland, Aimee	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Abdelalim, Hussien	Nottingham HS C	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Kandikattu, Sai	Bourne Grammar School	1410	0	1	0%	0%
Stapleton, Dean	Nottingham HS B	1422	0	1	0%	0%
Thathia, Ayaz	Bourne Grammar School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Senthil, Aarya	Nottingham HS B	1023	0	1	0%	0%
Gogia, Armaan	Nottingham HS A	1458	0	1	0%	0%